
Mon 16 Jul

Tue 17 Jul

Wed 18 Jul

Thur 19 Jul Maths (MDE/MAN)

Maths (MDE) General  (RJO) Physics Chemistry

Biology

Mon 23 Jul General (MAN) Methods Methods

Tue 24 Jul Business

Wed 25 Jul Methods

Thur 26 Jul Intro Bus VNUM Methods

Fri 27 Jul Metal Biology

Mon 30 Jul ADVANCE Intro Physics Health & Human Dev Phys Ed

Tue 31 Jul Intro Physics

Wed 1 Aug Vis Com

Thu 2 Aug Further (RJO)

Fri 3 Aug Intro to Health Further (MAN)

Mon 6 Aug English (KFU)

English (JDU) Phys Ed Food Tech Ind & Ent

Business

Wed 8 Aug

Thur 9 Aug Maths (MDE/MAN) Health & Human Dev Vis Com

Fri 10 Aug Maths (MDE)

Mon 13 Aug Methods PDT

Tue 14 Aug English (LPA) Foods Revolutions

Wed 15 Aug Foods Revolutions

10I&E Foods General (MAN) Japanese

Japanese
Science (JFE/ABR) Intro to PE Legal General  (RJO) Revolutions Business

Physics

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Tue 7 Aug

Week 5
Thur 16 Aug

Fri 17 Aug

Senior School Assessment Schedule Semester 2

Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Week 1

Fri 20 Jul



Mon 20 Aug Chemistry

Tue 21 Aug Studio Arts

Wed 22 Aug

Thur 23 Aug VNUM Health & Human Dev

Fri 24 Aug Biology

Mon 27 Aug Biology Psychology Psychology Methods

Tue 28 Aug

Wed 29 Aug Methods

Thur 30 Aug Physics Phys Ed Methods

Fri 31 Aug 10Hums (LWH/APO) PDT English (JDU/KFU)

Mon 3 Sept Methods Phys Ed

Tue 4 Sept Foods Studio Arts Vis Com

Wed 5 Sept Foods Music

Thur 6 Sept Foods Intro Bus Health & Human Dev Vis Com Industry Further (RJO)

Fri 7 Sept English (KFU/JBL) Further (MAN)

Mon 10 Sept

Tue 11 Sep English (LPA/JDU) Food Tech

Wed 12 Sep

Art 10I&E General (MAN) Japanese Music PDT Music
Maths (MDE/MAN) Japanese

English (KFU)

Vis Com Maths (MDE) General  (RJO) Ind & Ent Studio Arts Biology

Intro to Health

Mon 17 Sep General (MAN)

Tue 18 Sep Intro Physics General  (RJO) Chemistry Business

Wed 19 Sep Science (JFE/ABR) General  (RJO) General (MAN) Biology Studio Arts Vis Com

ADVANCE General (MAN) VNUM Chemistry Psychology

Music

Fri 21 Sep General  (RJO) Phys Ed Business Physics

Week 9
Thur 13 Sep

Fri 14 Sep

Week 10
Thur 20 Sep

Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8



Mon 8 Oct

Tue 9 Oct Legal General  (RJO)

Wed 10 Oct General  (RJO)

Thur 11 Oct Health & Human Dev Phys Ed

Fri 12 Oct Intro to PE General  (RJO) Revolutions

Mon 15 Oct Industry

Tue 16 Oct

Wed 17 Oct

Thur 18 Oct Art Maths (MDE/MAN) Physics Vis Com

Fri 19 Oct Vis Com Maths (MDE)

Mon 22 Oct Biology

Tue 23 Oct English (JDU) Studio Arts Food Tech

Wed 24 Oct English (JDU)

Thur 25 Oct 10I&E English (KFU)

Fri 26 Oct English (JDU) Ind & Ent Business

Mon 29 Oct Metal

Tue 30 Oct English (LPA) Foods English (KFU) Chemistry Food Tech

Wed 31 Oct Chemistry

Thur 1 Nov Intro Bus VNUM Music

Fri 2 Nov Science (JFE/ABR) 10Hums (LWH/APO) General  (RJO) English (KFU/JBL)

Mon 5 Nov Health & Human Dev

Tue 6 Nov

Wed 7 Nov Art

Thur 8 Nov Japanese

Intro Physics Intro to PE Legal Phys Ed
Intro to Health General (MAN) Psychology VCAL LIT/PDS

Mon 12 Nov

Tue 13 Nov Studio Arts

Week 6 Wed 14 Nov Metal Chemistry PDT Japanese

Thur 15 Nov ADVANCE Physics Methods

Fri 16 Nov

Public Holiday

Fri 9 Nov

EXAMS

Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

STUDY

Week 4

EXAMS

Week 5








